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Bellary VV. Sangha 's 
VIJAYANAGAR COLLEGE, HOSAPETE. 

Departmnent of Electronics 

Action Taken Report -2019-20 

Events/Programmer Planned 

Academic activities for the odd semester Begins 
(College re-opens) 

Valuation WORK IIIV &V SEM 

COMMENCEMENT OF III &V SEM CLASSES 

CONDUCTED OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PAPERS 
FOR I,III& V SEM 

CONDUCTED SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc III 
& V SEMSTER 

CONDUCTED DIFFERENT COMPETITIONS LIKE ESSAY 
COMPETITION. 

Valuation of second internal Assessment for B sc LIII & V 
semester Students 

Conducted practical Exam for B Sc 1,II & V semester 

End of odd semester 

Academic activities for the even Semester begins 

Date 

17.06.19 

17.06.2019 

01.07.2019 

26.07.2019 

28.08.2019 

SEPTEMBER 
2019 

15.09.2019 

20.09.2019 to 
23.09.2019 

31.10.2019 

01.01.2020 

Prindipai 
VIijayanagar College 

HOSAPETE 



SI. no 

11 

12 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

VIJAYANAGAR COLLEGE, HOSAPETE. 
Department of Electronics 

Bcllary VV Sangha's 

CONDUCTED OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PAPERS 
FOR II,V& VI SEM 

Events/Programmer Planned 

VALUATION OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc 
II, V& VI SEM 

ORGANISES SEMINARS FOR STUDENTS IN DEPARTMENT & 
INVITED LECTURER 

VALUATION OF SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc 

II,V& VI SEM 

CONDUCTED THEORY PRACTICALS FOR B Sc ILIV &VI 
SEMESTER STUDENTS 

Aead of the Depeartmeat 
ef Electronics 

VALUATION OF SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B SC 

IIIV &VI SEMESTER 

VIJAYAN�GAR COLLEGH 

HOSPET - 583 201. 

END OFEVEN SEMESTER 

Date 

27.01.20 

02.02.20 

2ND WEEK OF 
MARCH 

20.03.20 

23.03.20 

24.03.20 

30.04.20 

Vijayanagar Colleye 
HOSAPETE 
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