Bellary V.V. Sangha's VIJAYANAGAR COLLEGE, HOSAPETE. Department of Electronics

Action Taken Report -2019-20

Sl. no	Events/Programmer Planned	Date
1.	Academic activities for the odd semester Begins (College re-opens)	17.06.19
2.	Valuation WORK II,IV &V SEM	17.06.2019
3.	COMMENCEMENT OF III &V SEM CLASSES	01.07.2019
4.	CONDUCTED OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PAPERS FOR I,III& V SEM	26.07.2019
5.	CONDUCTED SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc III & V SEMSTER	28.08.2019
6.	CONDUCTED DIFFERENT COMPETITIONS LIKE ESSAY COMPETITION.	SEPTEMBER 2019
7.	Valuation of second internal Assessment for B sc I,III & V semester Students	15.09.2019
8.	Conducted practical Exam for B Sc I,III & V semester	20.09.2019 to 23.09.2019
9.	End of odd semester	31.10.2019
10.	Academic activities for the even Semester begins	01.01.2020



Bellary V.V. Sangha's VIJAYANAGAR COLLEGE, HOSAPETE. Department of Electronics

Sl. no	Events/Programmer Planned	Date
11	CONDUCTED OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PAPERS FOR II, V& VI SEM	27.01.20
1 2	VALUATION OF FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc II,V& VI SEM	02.02.20
13.	ORGANISES SEMINARS FOR STUDENTS IN DEPARTMENT & INVITED LECTURER	2 ND WEEK OF MARCH
14.	VALUATION OF SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc II,V& VI SEM	20.03.20
15.	CONDUCTED THEORY PRACTICALS FOR B Sc II,IV &VI SEMESTER STUDENTS	23.03.20
16.	VALUATION OF SECOND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT FOR B Sc II.IV &VI SEMESTER	24.03.20
17.	END OF EVEN SEMESTER	30.04.20

fieed of the Department

of Electronics
VIJAYANAGAR COLLEGE

HOSPET - 583 201.

Principal Vijayanagar College HOSAPETE